
PM00179 

FHllral Fiscal YNr 2D17/2018 a-- Prwt1ntativfl Mainlflnanct1 Proaran -AdlHd Bridae1 
Priority (Lowut 
Number la Top 

Priority) 

County 
Locallon 

San Joaquin 

San Joaquin 

San Joaquin 

San Joaauin 
San Joaquin 

San Joaquin 

San Joaquin 

San Joaquin 

lmpl11rn11ntin9 
Agoncy 

Cltyofstoclcton 

Cltyofstoclcton 

Cltyofstoclcton 

Cltvofstoclcton 
CitydStockton 

Cltydstocldon 

CltydStockton 

CltydStockton 

Bridga 
No. 

2900134 

29C0058L 

29C0058R 

2900435 
29C0417 

2900169 

29C0191 

29C0418 

Y•rBuilt 

1921 

1921 

1982 
1937 

1957 

1893 

1937 

LocalAgoncy 
Brtdgel.D. 

29C0134 

29C0058L 

29C0058R 

29C0435 
29C0417 

29C0169 

29C0191 

29C0418 

FacilityCarrilld 

l.t1N81'5ac.Rd 

Pacific Ave 

Pacific Ave 

ProducersDrille 
UPRR, BNSF 
RY 

Airport:Wt,J 

Thornton Rd. 

UPRR, BNSF, 
AMTRAK 

FHlu.,. lntfH'SIIClfld 

Mosher Slough ----
N Fork Little Johns Creek 
MLKBLVDUP 

Mormon Slough 

....c.... 

MLKBLVDUP 

Location 

N. of Macduff Ave 

0.25 mi N. Futtai 
SL 
0.25 mi N. Futtai 
SL 
AtlndustrialDriWI 
0.2mlwafAlrport 
Way 

0.2 mi N. MLK BNd. 

1.4miNDllllisRd. 

0.1miWAirport 
Way 

Sufficiency..... 
n.1 

53.7 

n.3 

89.7 
41.6 

75.1 

n.3 

50.1 

SDIFO...... 
SD 

FO 

FO 

SD 

FO 

...., 
Crtllcal 

~~!~ 

•N 

N 

Workllaacriplion 

DeckSealingw/ 
M,U,-•.;... 

Cracked AC approach 
at Abut 7. 

Failedjointaeals 

MelhacrvlaleCulYerl: 
DeckSaallngw/ 

Methacrylala; Concrate 
Brldgaralldamaga 

Slope repair, Abut 1 

DeckSealingw/ 
M,U,-•-

DeckSealingw/ 
Methacrylala; Concrale 

Bridge rail damage 

El'Olllon chennela; 
Construct AC dike fa' 

dralnaaa 

Dock 

(8.F.) -
8,997 

9,451 

8,3116 

2.793 
3,079 

3,897 

17,718 

1,744 

5,060 

Total Participating Cost (PE+ 
ConaL) 

$ 215,507.60 

$ 244,497.37 

$ 225,012.80 

201.096.00 
201,674.50 

$ 233,820.00 

$ 422,397.12 

$ 148,240.00 

278,300.00 

. 217fl545.39 

Unit Cost 
(I/SF) 

$30.80 

$25.87 

$28.80 

sn.oo 
$65.50 

$80.00 

$23.84 

$65.00 

$55.00 

FlldaralShanl 
%118.53 

s 190,788.88 

s 218,453.52 

s 199,203.83 

178.030.29 
178,542.43 

s 207,000.85 

s 373,948.17 

s 131,236.87 

246,378.99 

. 1921 583.83 

Running Flld.-al 
Summary 

$ 190,788.88 

$ 218,453.52 

$ 199,203.83 

178.030.29 
178,542.43 

$ 207,000.85 

$ 373,948.17 

$ 131,236.87 

246,378.99 

Local Sh.. 
%11.47 

$ 24,718.72 

$ 28,043.85 

$ 25,808.97 

23.065.71 
23,132.07 

$ 28,819.15 

$ 48,448.95 

$ 17,003.13 

31,921.01 

. 248 981.58 

Running Local..... 
$ 24,718.72 

$ 28,043.85 

$ 25,808.97 

23.065.71 
23,132.07 

$ 28,819.15 

$ 48,448.95 

$ 17,003.13 

$ 31,921.01 

CommanlB 

Sen Joaquin CitydStocklDn 211C0431 1986 29C0431 MLKBl'lld. Mormon Slough 0.3mIEd 
Mariposa Rd. 

78.0 

Total 




